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BAHAMAS SWIMMING FEDERATION

Individual Meet Results

Swift Swimming Closed "A" Time Trial  18-Apr-07 [Ageup: 1/1/2007] SC Meters

Location: St. Andrews School

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age

Event #  1   Mixed 100 Free  Open 

  ---213  1:18.00S F SWIFTMorley, Emily A.

  --- 314  1:18.83S F SWIFTCoyle, Molly E.

  --- 416  1:21.00S F SWIFTJohnson, Christina R.

  --- 512  1:26.94S F SWIFTGlinton, Jasmyn A.

  --- 98  1:48.00S F SWIFTScanlan, Lily R.

  --- 116  2:02.24S F SWIFTHiggs, Lilly  

  --- 127  2:05.48S F SWIFTKnowles, Lauren G.

  --- 116  1:08.41S F SWIFTCole, Christopher C.

  --- 611  1:27.58S F SWIFTMcSherry, Maximilian K.

  --- 710  1:40.86S F SWIFTCove, Travis D.

  --- 811  1:43.00S F SWIFTGinns, Brendan J.

  ---*   ---9 NS F SWIFTBethell, Mikhail A.

  ---*   ---20 NS F SWIFTDillette, Robby  

Event #  2   Mixed 100 Breast  Open 

  --- 214  1:46.98S F SWIFTCoyle, Molly E.

  ---   ---16 NS F SWIFTJohnson, Christina R.

  --- 117  1:15.56S F SWIFTSeymour, Denaj R.

Event #  3   Mixed 200 Back  Open 

  --- 113  3:01.53S F SWIFTMoss, Shaunte  

  --- 212  3:17.95S F SWIFTCoyle, Hannah C.

Event #  5   Mixed 50 Fly  Open 

  --- 316    40.42S F SWIFTDe Rosa, Alexis B.

  --- 412    43.11S F SWIFTGlinton, Jasmyn A.

  --- 511    45.22S F SWIFTSchmidt, Sarah C.

  --- 611    54.78S F SWIFTYsaguirre, Christina D.

  --- 79    54.79S F SWIFTSoles, Paige  

  --- 106  1:07.72S F SWIFTHiggs, Lilly  

  --- 117  1:15.13S F SWIFTKnowles, Lauren G.

  --- 120    27.58S F SWIFTDillette, Robby  

  --- 216    31.17S F SWIFTCole, Christopher C.

  --- 89    58.19S F SWIFTMcSherry, George  

  --- 125  1:41.00S F SWIFTMorley, Peter G.

  ---   ---7 DQ F SWIFTRahming, Nicholas J.

Event #  6   Mixed 200 Free  Open 

  --- 212  3:00.00S F SWIFTCoyle, Hannah C.

  --- 311  3:05.18S F SWIFTSchmidt, Sarah C.

  --- 410  3:10.15S F SWIFTDavis, Janae A.

  --- 69  3:19.71S F SWIFTReed, Doran G.

  --- 88  3:46.82S F SWIFTScanlan, Lily R.

  --- 117  2:17.51S F SWIFTSeymour, Denaj R.

  --- 511  3:15.45S F SWIFTMcSherry, Maximilian K.
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BAHAMAS SWIMMING FEDERATION

Individual Meet Results

Swift Swimming Closed "A" Time Trial  18-Apr-07 [Ageup: 1/1/2007] SC Meters

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age

Event #  7   Mixed 100 Back  Open 

  --- 116  1:33.41S F SWIFTDe Rosa, Alexis B.

  --- 214  1:36.76S F SWIFTCoyle, Molly E.

  --- 313  1:37.32S F SWIFTMorley, Emily A.

  --- 59  1:54.48S F SWIFTReed, Doran G.

  --- 79  2:10.78S F SWIFTSoles, Paige  

  --- 49  1:51.52S F SWIFTMcSherry, George  

Event #  8   Mixed 200 IM  Open 

  --- 310  3:51.20S F SWIFTDavis, Janae A.

  --- 117  2:37.08S F SWIFTSeymour, Denaj R.

  --- 235  2:57.61S F SWIFTFrank, Simon L.

Event #  9   Mixed 50 Breast  Open 

  --- 114    48.53S F SWIFTCoyle, Molly E.

  --- 216    49.32S F SWIFTJohnson, Christina R.

  --- 313    49.78S F SWIFTMorley, Emily A.

  --- 414    53.12S F SWIFTBethell, Alexia L.

  --- 512    53.15S F SWIFTGlinton, Jasmyn A.

  --- 117  1:18.08S F SWIFTKnowles, Lauren G.

  --- 610    55.16S F SWIFTCove, Travis D.

  --- 811  1:00.27S F SWIFTGinns, Brendan J.

  --- 99  1:03.22S F SWIFTBethell, Mikhail A.

  --- 125  1:27.45S F SWIFTMorley, Peter G.

  ---   ---7 DQ F SWIFTRahming, Nicholas J.

Event # 10   Mixed 200 Fly  Open 

  --- 212  3:27.31S F SWIFTMusgrove, Shonae  

  ---   ---17 NS F SWIFTWaugh, Paige A.

  --- 135  2:49.01S F SWIFTFrank, Simon L.

Event # 12   Mixed 50 Back  Open 

  --- 116    42.66S F SWIFTDe Rosa, Alexis B.

  --- 212    46.10S F SWIFTGlinton, Jasmyn A.

  --- 66  1:01.99S F SWIFTHiggs, Lilly  

  --- 97  1:20.33S F SWIFTKnowles, Lauren G.

  ---   ---14 NS F SWIFTCoyle, Molly E.

  --- 310    57.29S F SWIFTCove, Travis D.

  --- 511  1:00.41S F SWIFTGinns, Brendan J.

  --- 87  1:12.40S F SWIFTRahming, Nicholas J.

  --- 105  1:22.09S F SWIFTMorley, Peter G.

Event # 13   Mixed 200 Breast  Open 

  --- 112  3:29.30S F SWIFTCoyle, Hannah C.

  ---   ---17 NS F SWIFTSeymour, Denaj R.

Event # 14   Mixed 100 Fly  Open 
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BAHAMAS SWIMMING FEDERATION

Individual Meet Results

Swift Swimming Closed "A" Time Trial  18-Apr-07 [Ageup: 1/1/2007] SC Meters

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age

Event # 14   Mixed 100 Fly  Open 

  --- 117  1:30.30S F SWIFTWaugh, Paige A.

  --- 29  2:04.40S F SWIFTReed, Doran G.

  --- 49  2:14.72S F SWIFTSoles, Paige  

  --- 39  2:08.43S F SWIFTMcSherry, George  

  ---   ---20 NS F SWIFTDillette, Robby  

Event # 15   Mixed 50 Free  Open 

  --- 316    34.29S F SWIFTJohnson, Christina R.

  --- 414    36.31S F SWIFTCoyle, Molly E.

  --- 512    38.34S F SWIFTGlinton, Jasmyn A.

  --- 714    42.50S F SWIFTBethell, Alexia L.

  --- 1011    44.21S F SWIFTYsaguirre, Christina D.

  --- 128    48.66S F SWIFTScanlan, Lily R.

  --- 156    54.25S F SWIFTHiggs, Lilly  

  --- 177  1:00.23S F SWIFTKnowles, Lauren G.

  --- 116    27.78S F SWIFTCole, Christopher C.

  --- 220    28.33S F SWIFTDillette, Robby  

  --- 611    39.51S F SWIFTMcSherry, Maximilian K.

  --- 810    43.62S F SWIFTCove, Travis D.

  --- 911    43.77S F SWIFTGinns, Brendan J.

  --- 149    54.09S F SWIFTBethell, Mikhail A.

  --- 167    56.43S F SWIFTRahming, Nicholas J.

  ---185  1:12.34S F SWIFTMorley, Peter G.


